Monitorler

23

21

27

15

43

55

21.

31.

21.

21.

21.

23.

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 66HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS ©60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,75

80,30

81,40

133,10

140,80

159,50

269,50

660,00

69,30

71,50

81,40

91,30

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



25

24

24

27

27

23

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 10GHZ FLAT IPS

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PIVOT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

103,40

110,00

126,50

132,00

148,50

152,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



